
2023-2024 Varsity Home Football Schedule 
 
 

 
8/25/23 (Fri) 

7:00 p.m. 

 
TMHS vs Langham Creek 

 
Senior Night 

 

 
9/1/23 (Fri) 

7:00 p.m. 

 
THS vs. Magnolia 

 
Senior Parent Night 

 
9/8/23 (Fri) 

7:00 p.m. 

 
TMHS vs Eisenhower 

 

 
9/15/23 

 

*Bye Week* 
 

 

 
9/22/23 (Fri) 

7:00 p.m. 

 
TMHS vs Klein Cain 

 
Homecoming 

 
9/29/23 (Fri) 

7:00 p.m. 

 
THS vs. Klein Oak 

 
Homecoming 

 
10/6/23 (Fri) 

7:00 p.m. 

 
TMHS vs Klein Collins 

 
Youth Football & Cheer 

 
10/13/23 (Fri) 

7:00 p.m. 

 
TMHS (home) vs. THS (visitor) 

 
Patriotic Show 

 
10/20/23 (Fri) 

7:00 p.m. 

 
TMHS vs Klein 

 
Fine Arts Senior Night 

 

 
10/27/23 (Fri) 

7:00 p.m. 

 
THS vs. Klein Collins 

 
Cheer Clinic 

 
11/3/23 (Fri.) 

7:00 p.m. 

 
TMHS vs. Waller 

 

 

*No home game on 9/15 


